
SATURDAY COMPETITIONS
March Sat   30-Mar Stableford Drawn Pines

Sat   06-Apr Medal & Friends of Elmwood (Mixed Fish) Pines
April Sat   13-Apr Stableford Mackenzie ?

Sat   20-Apr Stableford Pines
Sat   27-Apr SGL Medal & Spring Meeting Mackenzie ?
Sat   04-May George Robb Qualifier Drawn Pines

May Sat   11-May 1st Rnd Club Championship & Bronze Scratch Cup (& SGL Medal) Drawn Mackenzie
Sat   18-May 2nd Rnd Club Championship, Bronze Scratch Cup & Donor’s Prize Drawn Pines
Sat   25-May R&A/LGU Coronation Foursomes Qualifier Drawn Mackenzie
Sat   01-Jun SGL Medal Pines
Sat   08-Jun Stableford Mackenzie

June Sat   15-Jun Captain's Day (Stableford) Pines
Sat   22-Jun SGL Medal Mackenzie
Sat   29-Jun 1st Round Challenge Cup & Putting Competition Drawn Pines
Sat   06-Jul 1st Round Margaret Harvey & SGL Medal Drawn Mackenzie

July Sat   13-Jul SGL Medal Pines
Sat   20-Jul 2nd Round Challenge Cup Drawn Mackenzie
Sat   27-Jul SGL Medal & Summer Meeting Drawn Pines
Sat   03-Aug SGL Medal Mackenzie

August   Sat   10-Aug Stableford  Pines
Sat   17-Aug 3rd Round Challenge Cup & SGL Medal Drawn Mackenzie
Sat   24-Aug Medal & 2nd Round Margaret Harvey Drawn Pines
Sat   31-Aug Stableford and Pink Day Mackenzie
Sat   07-Sep SGL Medal Pines

September Sat   14-Sep SGL Medal & Autumn Meeting Drawn Mackenzie
Sat   21-Sep Stableford Pines
Sat   28-Sep SGL Medal Mackenzie
Sat   05-Oct Texas Scramble Drawn Pines

October Sat   12-Oct Consolation/ Sweeper Mackenzie
Sat   19-Oct Club Day, AGM & Prizegiving Drawn Pines

THURSDAY COMPETITIONS
Tue   07-May Mrs Paul’s Shield (1/6) Pines
Thu   23-May Mrs Paul’s Shield (2/6) Mackenzie
Thu   06-Jun Mrs Paul’s Shield (3/6) Pines
Tue   18-Jun Mrs Paul’s Shield (4/6) Mackenzie
Thu   11-Jul Mrs Paul’s Shield (5/6) Pines
Tue   23-Jul Mrs Paul’s Shield (6/6) Mackenzie

OTHER EVENTS
Fri   05-Jul Hazlehead Fundraiser - 4 Ball Mackenzie
Fri   17-May R&A/Scottish Golf 9 Hole Qualifier Mackenzie
Sun 26-May Hazlehead McKenzie Ladies Tri-Am Mackenzie
TBC Ping Scottish Mixed Championship Qualifier Mackenzie
Sun   28-Jul Finals Day (Club Championship) Mackenzie
Sun   01-Sep Finals Day (Coronation Cup etc) Mackenzie
Sat   19-Oct Ladies AGM & Prizegiving Clubhouse
Fri   01-Nov Main Prizegiving (Cups) Clubhouse
Jan 2020 Club AGM Clubhouse
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